Gynecologic Laparoscopic
Product Selection Chart
RUMI® II System
with Koh-Efficient® Technology
ALLY II UPS™ Advincula Delineator™
with Koh-Efficient® Technology
Advincula Arch®
with Koh-Efficient® Technology
Gynecologic Laparoscopic
Procedures and Diagnostics
TLH/LSH/LAVH
Vaginal Prolapse Repair
Without Cervix
Vaginal Prolapse Repair
With Cervix
Vaginal Prolapse Repair
Without Cervix
Vaginal Prolapse Repair
With Cervix
Sacrocervicopexy
Sacrocolpopexy SmallSacrocolpopexy Large
12 cm
10  cm
8 cm
6 cm
6 cm
3.75 cm
Large Small
Large Small
Gynecologic Laparoscopic
Procedures with RUMI II
Gynecologic Laparoscopic
Procedures with
Advincula Arch
ALLY II UPS™
INDICATIONS
ALLY UPS
Adapter
Drape
ALLY UPS
Delineator
Adapter Drape
Gynecologic Laparoscopic
Product Selection
2.5 cm 3.0 cm 3.5 cm 4.0 cm
2.5 cm 3.0 cm 3.5 cm 4.0 cm
 Advincula
Delineator™
2.5 cm 3.0 cm 3.5 cm 4.0 cm
Advincula
Arch®
Uterine Tips
Sacrocolpopexy Tips
Hoyte Sacrocolpopexy Tips
Hoyte Sacrocervicopexy Tips
Koh-Efficient®
Koh-Efficient
Sacrocervicopexy Tips
Disposable Manipulator
With Integrated
Koh-Efficient
Scan the QR
code for more
information
RUMI® II
RUMI® II Long
800.243.2974 | 203.601.5200
©2024 CooperSurgical, Inc. All rights reserved.     C-US-CSI-000098      Rev. 03/24
ALLY II Uterine Positioning System™
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
AU-UPS2 ALLY II UPS
AU-CART2 ALLY II UPS Cart
AU-CART2-KIT ALLY II UPS Retrofit Kit for ALLY Carts
AU-UPS-EXT Extended Power Cable, 20 ft.
AU-AD  Adapter Drape for RUMI II and Advincula Arch
AU-AD-DLNTR Adapter Drape for Advincula Delineator
RUMI® II Koh-Efficient® System – For Electrosurgery
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
KC-RUMI-25 RUMI II / Koh-Efficient, 2.5 cm (5/Box)
KC-RUMI-30 RUMI II / Koh-Efficient, 3.0 cm (5/Box)
KC-RUMI-35 RUMI II / Koh-Efficient, 3.5 cm (5/Box)
KC-RUMI-40 RUMI II / Koh-Efficient, 4.0 cm (5/Box)
Advincula Delineator™ with Ultem® Koh-Efficient®
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
AD750-KE25 Advincula Delineator 2.5 cm Ultem Plastic cup (3/Box)
AD750-KE30 Advincula Delineator 3.0 cm Ultem Plastic cup (3/Box)
AD750-KE35 Advincula Delineator 3.5 cm Ultem Plastic cup (3/Box)
AD750-KE40 Advincula Delineator 4.0 cm Ultem Plastic cup (3/Box)
RUMI® II Koh-Efficient® System – For Harmonic Scalpel/Laser
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
KCS-RUMI-25 Stainless Steel Capped RUMI II / Koh-Efficient, 2.5 cm (5/Box)
KCS-RUMI-30 Stainless Steel Capped RUMI II / Koh-Efficient, 3.0 cm (5/Box)
KCS-RUMI-35 Stainless Steel Capped RUMI II / Koh-Efficient, 3.5 cm (5/Box)
KCS-RUMI-40 Stainless Steel Capped RUMI II / Koh-Efficient, 4.0 cm (5/Box)
Advincula Delineator™ with Stainless Steel Koh-Efficient®
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
AD750-KES25 Advincula Delineator 2.5 cm Stainless Steel cup (3/Box)
AD750-KES30 Advincula Delineator 3.0 cm Stainless Steel cup (3/Box)
AD750-KES35 Advincula Delineator 3.5 cm Stainless Steel cup (3/Box)
AD750-KES40 Advincula Delineator 4.0 cm Stainless Steel cup (3/Box)
Advincula Delineator™ with Flexible Soft Cup Koh-Efficient®
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
AD750SC-KE25 Advincula Delineator 2.5 cm Flexible Soft cup (3/Box)
AD750SC-KE30 Advincula Delineator 3.0 cm Flexible Soft cup (3/Box)
AD750SC-KE35 Advincula Delineator 3.5 cm Flexible Soft cup (3/Box)
AD750SC-KE40 Advincula Delineator 4.0 cm Flexible Soft cup (3/Box)
Sacrocolpopexy / Sacrocervicopexy Tips
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
SACRO-1 Sacrocolpopexy Tip – Large 1.5” x 4.5” (3.8 cm x 11.4 cm) (3/Box)
SACRO-1S Sacrocolpopexy Tip – Small 1.3” x 3.5” (3.2 cm x 9 cm) (3/Box)
SACRO-1C
Sacrocervicopexy Tip – Concave Distal End 1.5” x 4.5”
(3.8 cm x 11.4 cm) Cavity 1.3” by 1.5” deep (3.3 cm x 3.8 cm) (3/Box)
LH-SCOLPO-LRG Hoyte Sacrocolpopexy Tip - Large, Single-use (3/Box)
LH-SCOLPO-SML Hoyte Sacrocolpopexy Tip - Small, Single-use (3/Box)
LH-SCERV-LRG Hoyte Sacrocervicopexy Tip - Large, Single-use (3/Box)
LH-SCERV-SML Hoyte Sacrocervicopexy Tip - Small, Single-use (3/Box)
RUMI® II Tips System
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
UMY514 RUMI II Tip Yellow, 5.1 mm x 3.75 cm (5/Box)
UML516 RUMI II Tip Lavender, 5.1 mm x 6 cm (5/Box)
UMW676 RUMI II Tip White, 6.7 mm x 6 cm (5/Box)
UMB678 RUMI II Tip Blue, 6.7 mm x 8 cm (5/Box)
UMG670 RUMI II Tip Green, 6.7 mm x 10 cm (5/Box)
UM0672 RUMI II Tip Orange, 6.7 mm x 12 cm (5/Box)
Arch Koh-Efficient® System – For Electrosurgery
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
KC-ARCH-25 Ultem® Plastic Arch Koh-Efficient, 2.5 cm (5/Box)
KC-ARCH-30 Ultem Plastic Arch Koh-Efficient, 3.0 cm (5/Box)
KC-ARCH-35 Ultem Plastic Arch Koh-Efficient, 3.5 cm (5/Box)
KC-ARCH-40 Ultem Plastic Arch Koh-Efficient, 4.0 cm (5/Box)
Arch Koh-Efficient® System – For Harmonic Scalpel/Laser
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
KCS-ARCH-25 Stainless Steel Capped Arch Koh-Efficient, 2.5 cm (5/Box)
KCS-ARCH-30 Stainless Steel Capped Arch Koh-Efficient, 3.0 cm (5/Box)
KCS-ARCH-35 Stainless Steel Capped Arch Koh-Efficient, 3.5 cm (5/Box)
KCS-ARCH-40 Stainless Steel Capped Arch Koh-Efficient, 4.0 cm (5/Box)
Uterine Manipulator Handles
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
UMH650 RUMI II Uterine Manipulator Handle
UMH650L RUMI II Long Handle – 2” Longer
UMH750 Advincula Arch Uterine Manipulator Handle
Cervical Sizer
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
KC-SIZER Cervical Sizer (1 each)
Colpo-Pneumo Occluder™
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION
CPO-6 Colpo-Pneumo Occluders, Sterile, Single-Use (6/Box)
For more information about the ALLY II UPS, or
our full-line of uterine manipulation devices,
call 800.243.2974 or 203.601.5200 or visit
Please refer to Instructions for Use for a complete
list of warnings, precautions and contraindications.
Scan the QR
code for more
information